Private Price List

Exam, diagnosis & treatment plan
Childs Exam

Emergency visit

Hygienist (per visit)

Routine Check up, Scale & Polish

Examination. Scale & Polish (PRSI eligible)

Periodontal treatment (per 1/2hr)
X-rays
Small Intra-oral
OPG
External referral OPG
Fillings
White (Composite)
Silver (amalgam)
Extractions
Routine Extractions
Surgical Extractions
Dentures
Acrylic — Partial
Full Upper or Lower
Full Upper & Lower
Chrome Cobalt, part upper OR lower
Root Canal Treatment
(Dependant on tooth type)
Crowns
Post Core
Fibre Post
Porcelain Fused to Metal

E-Max/Zirconia

€50
€40
€50
€75
€75
€15

€150

€15
€50

€65

€100-145

€90-120

€100

€150-300

€320-€560
€560
€950

€1200

€300-€550 (filling included)

€260
€180
€665

€695



Veneers

1% tooth

Subsequent veneers on same treatment plan

Bridges

Fixed Bridge

Dental Implant Related Services
Consultation (OPG included)
Implant Placement

Implant Crown

Bone Preserving extractions
Bone Grafting

Teeth Whitening

At home teeth whitening package
Orthodontic Services

6 Month Smiles

Invisalign

€695

€500

€595(per unit)

€80
€1300
€1200
€150

€450

€265

€2300 (1 Arch)
€3000 (2 Arches)
€2750 (1 Arch)
€3500 (Dual/Lite)

€4500 (Comp)



