Private Price List		
Exam, diagnosis & treatment plan	€50	
Childs Exam	€40	
Emergency visit	€50	
Hygienist (per visit)	€75	
Routine Check up, Scale & Polish	€75	
Examination. Scale & Polish (PRSI eligible)	€15	
Periodontal treatment (per 1/2hr)	€150	
X-rays		
Small Intra-oral	€15	
OPG	€50	
External referral OPG	€65	
Fillings		
White (Composite)	€100-145	
Silver (amalgam)	€90-120	
Extractions		
Routine Extractions	€100	
Surgical Extractions	€150-300	
Dentures		
Acrylic – Partial	€320-€560	
Full Upper or Lower	€560	
Full Upper & Lower	€950	
Chrome Cobalt, part upper OR lower	€1200	
Root Canal Treatment		
(Dependant on tooth type)	€300-€550 (filling included)	
Crowns		
Post Core	€260	
Fibre Post	€180	
Porcelain Fused to Metal	€665	
E-Max/Zirconia	€695	

1 st tooth	€695
Subsequent veneers on same treatment plan	€500
Bridges	
Fixed Bridge	€595(per unit)
Dental Implant Related Services	
Consultation (OPG included)	€80
Implant Placement	€1300
Implant Crown	€1200
Bone Preserving extractions	€150
Bone Grafting	€450
Teeth Whitening	
At home teeth whitening package	€265
Orthodontic Services	
6 Month Smiles	€2300 (1 Arch)
	€3000 (2 Arches)
Invisalign	€2750 (1 Arch)
	€3500 (Dual/Lite)
	€4500 (Comp)